10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Public Health Division Manager
Public Health Program Coordinator
Public Health Program Coordinator
Health Education Specialist

Health Education Specialist
Community Health Specialist
Health Education Specialist
Community Health Specialist
Community Health Specialist
Office Assistant Ill

Extra Help Community Health
Specialist

Health Education Specialist

Public Health Program Coordinator
Health Education Specialist

Office Assistant Il

Extra Help Special Projects
Coordinator

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department
Health-Prevention And Health
Policy

Health-Prevention And Health
Policy

Health-Prevention And Health
Policy

Health-Prevention And Health
Policy

Health-Prevention And Health
Policy

Health-Prevention And Health
Policy

Health-Prevention And Health
Policy

Health-Prevention And Health
Policy

Health-Prevention And Health
Policy

Health-Prevention And Health
Policy

Health-Prevention And Health
Policy

Health-Prevention And Health
Policy

Health-Prevention And Health
Policy

Health-Prevention And Health
Policy

Health-Prevention And Health
Policy

Health-Prevention And Health
Policy

Total Wages

$109,487

$86,871

$79,322

$64,675

$60,227

$53,432

$50,674

$41,811

$41,759

$23,455

$19,436

$17,100

$5,765

$5,088

$2,756

$360



